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CITY: WORTHINGTON
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$6,078,289
$1,937,305
$3,205,796
$47,490,048
$7,820,711
$11,472,808
$9,147,337
$13,488,203
$13,102,140
$29,023,237
$35,129,099
$37,660,884
$3,684,902
$5,303,523
$9,918,802
$28,284,086
$2,710,963
$2,051,637
$2,620,411
$2,362,042
$1,485,641
$1,667,593
$1,560,379
$757,680
$2,260
$12,782,604
$29,270,300

$320,018,680

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$974,788
$881,177
$186,353
$699,359
$25,240
$5,832,948
$2,154,571
$1,515,860
$7,984,048
$16,656,118
$9,679,585
$7,363,973
$285,866
$4,909,112
$9,263,902
$11,101,723
$2,643,041
$851,734
$1,243,959
$1,558,335
$1,071,398
$1,522,871
$214,287
$428,232
$2,260
$6,225,137
$18,020,616

$113,296,493

SALES TAX

$63,359
$57,275
$12,115
$45,460
$1,639
$379,140
$111,737
$98,532
$486,987
$1,082,453
$629,350
$481,433
$18,582
$319,092
$615,643
$636,634
$173,929
$55,361
$80,849
$101,306
$69,638
$102,711
$13,928
$35,096
$147
$435,099
$832,123

$6,939,618

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$278
$1,052
$2,385
$20,141
$2,047
$673
$4,541
$540
$2,334
$8,375
$8,940
$835
$1,598
$162
$1,940
$3,718
$6
$417
$826
$6,058
$2,934
$35
$887
$0
$410
$5,695
$65,240

$142,067

TOTAL TAX

$63,637
$58,327
$14,500
$65,601
$3,686
$379,813
$116,278
$99,072
$489,321
$1,090,828
$638,290
$482,268
$20,180
$319,254
$617,583
$640,352
$173,935
$55,778
$81,675
$107,364
$72,572
$102,746
$14,815
$35,096
$557
$440,794
$897,363

$7,081,685
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