MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: WORTHINGTON

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$6,078,289	\$974,788	\$63,359	\$278	\$63,637	19
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$1,937,305	\$881,177	\$57,275	\$1,052	\$58,327	4
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$3,205,796	\$186,353	\$12,115	\$2,385	\$14,500	12
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$47,490,048	\$699,359	\$45,460	\$20,141	\$65,601	4
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$7,820,711	\$25,240	\$1,639	\$2,047	\$3,686	13
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$11,472,808	\$5,832,948	\$379,140	\$673	\$379,813	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$9,147,337	\$2,154,571	\$111,737	\$4,541	\$116,278	11
51	WHOL: NONDURABLE GOODS	\$13,488,203	\$1,515,860	\$98,532	\$540	\$99,072	6
52	RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS	\$13,102,140	\$7,984,048	\$486,987	\$2,334	\$489,321	12
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$29,023,237	\$16,656,118	\$1,082,453	\$8,375	\$1,090,828	7
54	RETL: FOOD	\$35,129,099	\$9,679,585	\$629,350	\$8,940	\$638,290	13
55	RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATION	\$37,660,884	\$7,363,973	\$481,433	\$835	\$482,268	26
56	RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORIES	\$3,684,902	\$285,866	\$18,582	\$1,598	\$20,180	18
57	RETL: FURNITURE	\$5,303,523	\$4,909,112	\$319,092	\$162	\$319,254	17
58	RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$9,918,802	\$9,263,902	\$615,643	\$1,940	\$617,583	23
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$28,284,086	\$11,101,723	\$636,634	\$3,718	\$640,352	97
70	HOTELS, LODGING PLACES	\$2,710,963	\$2,643,041	\$173,929	\$6	\$173,935	6
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$2,051,637	\$851,734	\$55,361	\$417	\$55,778	35
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$2,620,411	\$1,243,959	\$80,849	\$826	\$81,675	23
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$2,362,042	\$1,558,335	\$101,306	\$6,058	\$107,364	25
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,485,641	\$1,071,398	\$69,638	\$2,934	\$72,572	24
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,667,593	\$1,522,871	\$102,711	\$35	\$102,746	13
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$1,560,379	\$214,287	\$13,928	\$887	\$14,815	14
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$757,680	\$428,232	\$35,096	\$0	\$35,096	11
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$2,260	\$2,260	\$147	\$410	\$557	4
90	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$12,782,604	\$6,225,137	\$435,099	\$5,695	\$440,794	4
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$29,270,300	\$18,020,616	\$832,123	\$65,240	\$897,363	49
	CITY TOTAL	\$320,018,680	\$113,296,493	\$6,939,618	\$142,067	\$7,081,685	494